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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam Totpnt

J. Herman 3962.6
W.B. de Kruijf 352257
Andries de Knijff 3893.7
Comb. Kemp & Frasa 3637.3
.3 EBos 3124.4
N.Dekker Jr 3013.0
Henk Gerritsen 2899.0

H. de Weerd 2878.2
W.R. van Garderen 2865.3
Comb Severs d Besten 2025.3
Chr. Bouhuyzen jr 1942 .8
M.Dekker 851.6
Savannah Vogel 299.9

Duifkampioenschap

lc Naam Ringnr

1 Andries de Knijff 3-9341017
2 W.B. de Kruijf 3-9590103
3 Comb. Kemp & Frasa 3-9340564
4 J. Herman 3-9340978
5 W.B. de Kruijf 1-1222524
6 J. Herman 2-8487016
LWL B idesiCnudst 3-9340662
8 d5dL s Bos 2-8486816
9 WiB. derKruig 2-8486538
10 H. de Weerd 3-9341117
11 J. Herman 0-1526030
12 J. Herman 2-8487013
13 J. Herman 2-8487012
14 W.B. de Kruijf 1-1222555
15 Comb. Kemp & Frasa  3-9227349
16 Comb. Kemp & Frasa 2-8180820
17 W.B. de Kruijf 1-1222541
18 J. Herman 3-9340993
19 W.B. de Kruijf 2-8095254
20 J. Herman 2-8487035
21 J. Herman 2-8327046
22 J. Herman 2-8487014
23 N.Dekker Jr 2-8485236
24 W.B. de Kruijf 2-8095265
25 W.B. de Kruijf 2-8486565
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Andries de Knijff
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Totpnt
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Sy
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S
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B A NOWOWOOHODWMI WA O



Stand Vitesse
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

J. Herman

W.B. de Kruijf
Andries de Knijff
Comb. Kemp & Frasa
W.R. van Garderen

Groep B
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Totpnt

5954 %
3822.
Sl
3200.
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

N.Dekker IJr

Henk Gerritsen

H. de Weerd

3 e B e 1

Comb Severs d Besten
Chr. Bouhuyzen ijr
Savannah Vogel

J. van Staalduinen
M.Dekker

Kampioenschap Keizer

Naam

J. Herman

W.B. de Kruijf
Comb. Kemp & Frasa
Jdt i Bos
N.Dekker Jr

Henk Gerritsen
Andries de Knijff
Comb Severs d Besten
W.R. van Garderen
H. de Weerd

Chr. Bouhuyzen jr
M.Dekker

Savannah Vogel

2
)
g
4
6

Totpnt

3836.
3827.
3675.
3583.
3196.
3038.
1574,
= ek
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Totpnt

8617.
T2
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6268.
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5257,
4884,
3302,
29638
2878.
1942.
1449,

20097
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

W.B. de Kruijf
Comb. Kemp & Frasa
J. Herman

Totpnt

b B i
3022,
25355

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

1 bl s e s e

Henk Gerritsen
N.Dekker Jr

Comb Severs d Besten
M.Dekker

H. de Weerd

Chr. Bouhuyzen jr

5
7
%

Totpnt

4396.
oS
2769,
1458.
SH
492,
S
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